Ravello

Ravello Floor 240V

Polished Chrome 60W

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

e

RAVELLO 1222001
Polished Chrome 60W

Quicklink: Q456E

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating
Weight

Dimensions
Cable Length
Depth
Height
Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage
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ES/E27
Chrome
Steel

No

P20
10.15kg

2250mm
225mm
1585mm
290mm

60W
240V

The Ravello Floor lamp is designed with a sleek, modern aesthetic that will complement
any room in your home. Constructed from high-quality materials, this floor lamp features a
sturdy base finished in a stylish polished chrome that will stand the test of time.

The lamp is operated by an independent switch, making it easy to turn on and off. This floor
lamp is versatile and can be paired with a variety of shade options to create a custom look
that suits your style. Please note that the shade is sold separately and can be found in the
linked items below. The Ravello Floor lamp is available in different colours and models in
the range.
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Ravello Floor 240V Lighting Specialist Est. 1968
Polished Chrome 60W
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