Ravello Ravello Floor 240V Polished Chrome 60W





RAVELLO 1222001

Polished Chrome 60W Quicklink: Q456E

General

Voltage

Сар	ES/E27
Colour	Chrome
Construction	Steel
Dimmable	No
IP Rating	IP20
Weight	10.15kg
Dimensions	
Cable Length	2250mm
Depth	225mm
Height	1585mm
Width	290mm
Electrical	
Maximum Wattage	60W

240V



The **Ravello Floor lamp** is designed with a sleek, modern aesthetic that will complement any room in your home. Constructed from high-quality materials, this floor lamp features a sturdy base finished in a stylish polished chrome that will stand the test of time.

The lamp is operated by an independent switch, making it easy to turn on and off. This floor lamp is versatile and can be paired with a variety of shade options to create a custom look that suits your style. **Please note that the shade is sold separately** and can be found in the linked items below. The Ravello Floor lamp is available in different colours and models in the range.

Page 1 of 2





